
 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 21-DES-ITB-486   DATE:  March 17, 2021   
 
BID/RFP TITLE: The Ballston Pond Project 
 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 
 

 

COMPANY NAME REPRESENTIVE TELEPHONE # EMAIL 
Triangle Contracting, LLC Kim Anstine 301-335-3938 kanstine@trianglecontracting.com 

Sagres Construction Trish Mousavizadegan 703-924-7220 patricia@sagresconstruction.com 

 Ron Edejer     

 Joe Alvez   

A&M Concrete Corp Brian Grover 703-544-0850 bgrover@amconcrete.com 

SMC Chris Snyder 410-206-2537 crs@mdswm.com 

Environmental Quality Resources, LLC Nick Mancini   contact@eqrllc.com 

Ross Contracting Tom Steger  tom@rosscontracting.com 

Environmental Quality Resources, LLC JCalder Woolums  contact@eqrllc.com 
WM Schlosser Co Ron Edejer 301-773-1300 bids@wmschlosser.com 

Bennett Group Emma Pfefferkorn 443-994-4055 emmap@bennettgroupd.com 

VKM Contracting Rob Saucier 301-648-7722 rob@vetskm.com 

Kiewit Steven Sullivan   

Arlington County Christin Jolicoeur  cjolicoeur@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County John Candler  jcandler@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Ankur Patel  apatel@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Sy Gezachew 703-228-0649 sgezachew@arlingtonva.us 
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